Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

e
s
    Part Numbering System
    Terminal Styles Inches (Millimeters)
    Screw Options   Wire ready screws standard on all terminal styles (Bulk ordering part numbers are in parentheses)
    Hardware Options  (Bulk ordering part numbers are in parentheses) Inches (Millimeters)
Series Terminal Style        Base/End          Poles Screw Options
nnnn
nnnnnn  qq  q  qq  qqqq
A1 - standard barrier        02  - printed circuit        1  - mount end      02 to 36 Blank -  std. screws
CB1 - closed back           03* - non feed-thru       2** - barrier end      02 to 34 on mount        03 -  stainless steel
04* - wire wrap tail end base         07 - steel SEMS &
07  - extended pin washer (not
available with
             hardware options)
Options
qqq
DR -  angle mts. (A1 only-pg 7)
B1 to B9 - 0.187” QC (all positions)
EB - exit back terminals on CB1 w/07 screw
option only
L1 to L6 marking options (pg 25)
LT1 to LT6 marking options (CB1 only-pg 25)
                                                                                  CA*** - standard captive screw  MP & MT - mounting plates 0.150 dia (pg 7)
Covers - (pg 26)
R26 & R45 - right angle bends (A1 only-pg 7)
†JA, JB & JC - barrier jumpers
0.16
(4.1)
0.055
(1.40)
0.032
(0.81)
0.14
(3.6)
0.35
(8.9)
0.055
(1.40)
0.032
(0.81)
0.14
(3.6)
04
Wire Wrap Tail
03
Non Feed-Thru
02
Printed Circuit
03
Stainless Steel - (F510-J)
07
Zinc-plated Steel Screws - (F522-J)
Jumpers Quick Connects Blade Width B = 0.187”. (For other orientations, contact factory.)
B1 (1B1-J)** B2 (1B2-J)** B3 (1B3-J)**
B9 (1B9-J)
0.33 (8.4)
JB (JB1-02)* B4 (1B4-J)**
B5 (1B5-J)** B6 (1B6-J)** B7 (1B7-J) B8 (1B8-J)
0.33 (8.4)
JA (JA1-02)*
0.33 (8.4)
JC (JC1-02)*
0.54
(13.7)